AM
Bumps
Almost

Norwegian Blue
Pumpkin Eater
The Avengers

Splinter
Aquatherapy
Phantom

PM
Grasshopper
Cross Roads
Rocket Man
About Time
Wild cat
Tenacious
AquaHolic
Que sera
Perrys Boat

1931
1965
1934
1948
1917
1741
1887
367

1444
1527
1717
1446
1018
2727
2849
3066
849

J Eggins
M Verrier
S Wilkie

D Eggins
J Followes
P Soley

L Upton

S Miller

L Upton

J Eggins

H Nichols
C Keil

L Spink

S Wilkie

P Caulfield
D Eggins

T VanGalen

Pennant 2 16 Oct 2016

11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00
11:35:00

14:31:00
14:31:00
14:31:00
14:31:00
14:31:00
14:31:00
14:31:00
14:31:00
14:31:00

12:24:52
12:31:15
12:24:01
12:25:20
12:26:37
12:25:37
12:31:41
12:20:01

15:36:54
15:37:25
15:44:14
15:37:44
15:39:34
15:24:58
15:25:52
15:28:51
15:36:12

00:49:52
00:56:15
00:49:01
00:50:20
00:51:37
00:50:37
00:56:41
00:45:01

01:05:54
01:06:25
01:13:14
01:06:44
01:08:34
00:53:58
00:54:52
00:57:51
01:05:12

108
108
108

108

108
108

108

94

127
127
127
127
124
100
100
100
100

00:46:10
00:52:05
00:45:23
00:46:36
00:47:48
00:46:52
00:52:29
00:47:41

00:52:06
00:52:30
00:57:54
00:52:45
00:55:18
00:53:58
00:54:52
00:57:51
01:05:12
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118.45
131.90
112.02
114.99
117.79
115.48
123.00

94.40

147.22
145.98
160.55
134.36
129.29
100.13
100.00
102.03
110.00

00:42:06
00:42:39
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:49
00:43:50
00:46:05
00:47:41

00:44:46
00:45:30
00:45:37
00:49:40
00:53:02
00:53:54
00:54:52
00:56:42
00:59:16
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